

Produse Intretinere CJI

I.D.: 95567793

Data publicarii	04.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.624,37 RON - 4.624,37 RON

Descriere: 1 Saci rafie 55x110 buc 200 1,01 201,68 2 Pahare carton cafea buc 14 6,72 94,12 3 Bride metal buc 10 0,67 6,72 4 Bride metal buc 10 0,50 5,04 5 Tija filetata buc 2 4,20 8,40 6 Lance lacuita drapel buc 10 75,63 756,30 7 Drapel Jud. Ialomita buc 11 168,07 1848,74 8 Drapel RO exterior buc 3 67,23 201,68 9 Drapel UE exterior buc 3 100,84 302,52 10 Sufa 2 mm drapel ml 40 1,26 50,42 11 Sarma 3 mm kg 1,6 8,40 13,45 12 Cblu 2,5x2 ml 10 2,52 25,21 13 Cap prelungitor ceramica buc 1 18,49 18,49 14 Pat cablu 16x16 buc 4 1,68 6,72 15 Stecher ceramic buc 1 10,08 10,08 16 Fundal perete Romania buc 3 210,08 630,25 17 Baterii AA +AAA buc 48 2,52 121,01 18 Pamant flori 10 L pg 10 5,88 58,82 19 Ghivece PVC nr. 10 buc 10 7,56 75,63 20 Degripant universal WD 40(400 ml) buc 5 37,82 189,08
